
Place School Front Back Total

1st Columbus Academy * 304

1 Nabeel Khan, 12 38 36 74

2 Carter Kistler, 12 38 40 78

3 Cole Walter, 9 38 40 78

4 Ted Loper, 12 38 43 81

5 Tejas Sinha, 9 35 39 74

2nd Wellington School * 311

1 Justin Perdue, 12 36 35 71

2 Chris Doody, 11 39 42 81

3 Princeton Ball, 11 39 36 75

4 Temidayo Dairo, 11 40 44 84

5 Noah Goss, 12 41 52 93

3rd Garaway * 315

1 Cooper Stutzman, 11 39 40 79

2 Broc Beachy, 11 39 39 78

3 Ben Koshmider, 10 38 42 80

4 Kohl Mast, 12 38 40 78

5 Brevin Weaver, 9 42 45 87

4th Newark Catholic * 317

1 Nick Willis, 10 35 39 74

2 Ryan Simi, 11 37 40 77

3 Killian May, 11 43 44 87

4 Dylan Byers, 11 39 40 79

5 Billy Wollenburg, 11 47 46 93

5th Hiland 319

1 Mark Schlabach, 11 36 39 75

2 Adam Grate, 11 42 46 88

3 Jacob Kalman, 11 41 41 82

4 Brandon Raber, 10 38 44 82

5 Tremper Coblentz, 9 38 42 80

State Qualifiers: Top four teams and top four low scoring individuals not on 

a qualifying team to the State Tournament.
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6th Fisher Catholic 319

1 Blake Saffell, 11 39 37 76

2 Aaron Wood, 11 37 37 74

3 Tom Sylvester, 11 40 44 84

4 Brady Taulbee, 11 41 44 85

5 Zachary Saffell, 9 43 46 89

7th Waterford 325

1 Cameron Bosner, 11 39 38 77

2 Josh Stewart, 11 42 40 82

3 Jordan Welch, 10 37 42 79

4 Issac Trader, 11 42 45 87

5 Alex Branham, 11 42 56 98

8th Belpre 326

1 Sam Petty, 12 35 41 76

2 Alex Perry, 12 39 44 83

3 Logan Plummer, 10 43 44 87

4 Ryan McGee, 12 39 41 80

5 Brice Ferrell, 9 46 45 91

9th Strasburg-Franklin 336

1 Matt Neidenthal, 11 40 41 81

2 Dylan Tucker, 9 41 43 84

3 Gino Schupbach, 10 39 46 85

4 Mitch Spinell, 10 42 44 86

5 Jarrett McCracken, 10 39 47 86

10th Malvern 338

1 Noah McKinney, 11 41 40 81

2 Mitchell Loomis, 12 38 42 80

3 Jaret Majestic, 10 44 40 84

4 Cameron Glick, 12 44 51 95

5 Zach Gamertsfelder, 11 42 51 93
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11th Dawson-Bryant 344

1 Brent Morgan, 12 36 39 75

2 Trevor Deere, 9 42 46 88

3 Brandon Adkins, 12 44 48 92

4 Ryan Malone, 10 44 46 90

5 Chase McKnight, 10 44 47 91

12th Clay 384

1 Taylor Swayne, 12 43 44 87

2 Conner Phipps, 12 54 48 102

3 Zack Phillips, 12 44 53 97

4 Aaron Phipps, 12 52 51 103

5 Wyatt Large, 11 48 50 98



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Justin Perdue, 12 Wellington School* 36 35 71

Austin Meronoff, 11 Catholic Central* 36 35 71

3 Nick Harmon, 11 Madison Christian* 35 37 72

4 Tejas Sinha, 9 Columbus Academy* 35 39 74

Nick Willis, 10 Newark Catholic* 35 39 74

Aaron Wood, 11 Fisher Catholic* 37 37 74

Brayden Baldridge, 10 Danville* 36 38 74

Nabeel Khan, 12 Columbus Academy* 38 36 74

9 Brandon Main, 9 Fredericktown 35 40 75

Mark Schlabach, 11 Hiland 36 39 75

Brent Morgan, 12 Dawson-Bryant 36 39 75

Princeton Ball, 11 Wellington School* 39 36 75

13 Sam Petty, 12 Belpre 35 41 76

Blake Saffell, 11 Fisher Catholic 39 37 76

15 Ryan Simi, 11 Newark Catholic* 37 40 77

Cameron Bosner, 11 Waterford 39 38 77

17 Broc Beachy, 11 Garaway 39 39 78

Cole Walter, 9 Columbus Academy* 38 40 78

Carter Kistler, 12 Columbus Academy* 38 40 78

Kohl Mast, 12 Garaway 38 40 78

21 Cooper Stutzman, 11 Garaway 39 40 79

Jordan Welch, 10 Waterford 37 42 79

Dylan Byers, 11 Newark Catholic* 39 40 79

Jason Horn, 12 Bishop Ready* 36 43 79

25 Tremper Coblentz, 9 Hiland 38 42 80

Mitchell Loomis, 12 Malvern 38 42 80

Ben Koshmider, 10 Garaway 38 42 80

Ryan McGee, 12 Belpre 39 41 80

29 Noah McKinney, 11 Malvern 41 40 81

Ted Loper, 12 Columbus Academy* 38 43 81

Chris Doody, 11 Wellington School* 39 42 81

Matt Neidenthal, 11 Strasburg-Franklin 40 41 81

33 Brandon Raber, 10 Hiland 38 44 82

Josh Stewart, 11 Waterford 42 40 82

Nick Ivkovich, 12 Catholic Central 43 39 82

Jacob Kalman, 11 Hiland 41 41 82

37 Alex Perry, 12 Belpre 39 44 83

38 Dylan Tucker, 9 Strasburg-Franklin 41 43 84

Tom Sylvester, 11 Fisher Catholic 40 44 84

Chris Gamble, 12 Miller 42 42 84

Temidayo Dairo, 11 Wellington School* 40 44 84
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Jaret Majestic, 10 Malvern 44 40 84

43 Brady Taulbee, 11 Fisher Catholic 41 44 85

Gino Schupbach, 10 Strasburg-Franklin 39 46 85

45 Jarrett McCracken, 10 Strasburg-Franklin 39 47 86

Will Davis, 11 Buckeye Trail 41 45 86

Mitch Spinell, 10 Strasburg-Franklin 42 44 86

Craig Horton, 10 West Union 42 44 86

49 Brevin Weaver, 9 Garaway 42 45 87

Issac Trader, 11 Waterford 42 45 87

Taylor Swayne, 12 Clay 43 44 87

Logan Plummer, 10 Belpre 43 44 87

Killian May, 11 Newark Catholic* 43 44 87

54 Trevor Deere, 9 Dawson-Bryant 42 46 88

Adam Grate, 11 Hiland 42 46 88

56 Taylor Anderson, 12 North Adams 40 49 89

Zachary Saffell, 9 Fisher Catholic 43 46 89

58 Ryan Malone, 10 Dawson-Bryant 44 46 90

59 Brice Ferrell, 9 Belpre 46 45 91

Chase McKnight, 10 Dawson-Bryant 44 47 91

61 Brandon Adkins, 12 Dawson-Bryant 44 48 92

62 Billy Wollenburg, 11 Newark Catholic* 47 46 93

Zach Gamertsfelder, 11 Malvern 42 51 93

Nick Blakley, 11 Ridgewood 47 46 93

Noah Goss, 12 Wellington School* 41 52 93

66 Jacob Pugh, 11 Huntington 41 53 94

67 Cameron Glick, 12 Malvern 44 51 95

68 Zack Phillips, 12 Clay 44 53 97

69 Wyatt Large, 11 Clay 48 50 98

Alex Branham, 11 Waterford 42 56 98

71 Conner Phipps, 12 Clay 54 48 102

72 Aaron Phipps, 12 Clay 52 51 103
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